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Usahatani Kelas AGB A Indralaya (Elly Rosana, S.P., M.Si dan Azqia Wardani,

S.P., M.Si)
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Sessions Group: 2425-02-PSA 2205-Ilmu Usahatani-L1 All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Mon 20 Jan 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu

Usahatani-L1

NIP 197907272003122003; Elly

Rosana, S.P., M.Si

2 Mon 27 Jan 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu

Usahatani-L1

NIP 197907272003122003; Elly

Rosana, S.P., M.Si

3 Mon 3 Feb 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu

Usahatani-L1

NIP 197907272003122003; Elly

Rosana, S.P., M.Si

4 Mon 10 Feb 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu

Usahatani-L1

NIP 197907272003122003; Elly

Rosana, S.P., M.Si

5 Mon 17 Feb 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu

Usahatani-L1

NIP 197907272003122003; Elly

Rosana, S.P., M.Si

6 Mon 24 Feb 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu

Usahatani-L1

NIP 197907272003122003; Elly

Rosana, S.P., M.Si

7 Mon 3 Mar 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu

Usahatani-L1

NIP 197907272003122003; Elly

Rosana, S.P., M.Si

7 Elly Rosana 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

8 Mon 10 Mar 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu

Usahatani-L1

NIP 197907272003122003; Elly

Rosana, S.P., M.Si

9 Mon 17 Mar 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu

Usahatani-L1

NIP 199805212024062001;

Azqia Wardani, S.P., M.Si.

10 Tue 18 Mar 2025 1PM - 2:20PM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu

Usahatani-L1

NIP 199805212024062001;

Azqia Wardani, S.P., M.Si.

11 Mon 24 Mar 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu

Usahatani-L1

NIP 199805212024062001;

Azqia Wardani, S.P., M.Si.

12 Mon 14 Apr 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu

Usahatani-L1

NIP 199805212024062001;

Azqia Wardani, S.P., M.Si.

13 Tue 15 Apr 2025 12:30PM - 2:10PM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu

Usahatani-L1

NIP 199805212024062001 ;

Azqia Wardani, S.P., M.Si.

14 Mon 21 Apr 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu

Usahatani-L1

NIP 199805212024062001;

Azqia Wardani, S.P., M.Si.

15 Mon 28 Apr 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu

Usahatani-L1

NIP 199805212024062001;

Azqia Wardani, S.P., M.Si.

16 Mon 5 May 2025 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu

Usahatani-L1

NIP 199805212024062001;

Azqia Wardani, S.P., M.Si.

Choose... OK

Delete all hidden sessions

◄ Daftar Hadir MK Ilmu Usahatani Kelas Agribisnis Palembang 2 (Henny Malini, S.P.,M.Si& Dr. Indri

Januarti, S.P.,M.Sc)
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Help and documentation
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